
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMI 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

Sfp a12022 
scorrsc>;w, 

October 31, 2022 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: _L_o_u_is_R_e_e_d _____________________ _ 

Address: 506 Sand Creek Rd 

City and Zip Code:_P_o_m_o_n_a~-~----------- County: _F_R ____ _ 

District: 59 Office Sought: _H_o_u_s_e _______________ ~ ~~--

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing ~ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2022 through October 27, 2022) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ...................................................................... -.. .. 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................. .. 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 0 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . $1726.78 

$6946 

$1470 

$8416 

$6689.22 

$1726.78 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intent' n-=---_.,.....,.- l d ent is a class A misdemeanor." 

09/19/2022 

Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer 

GEC Form 2022 



II $500 Josh Walker 912 W 4th, Ottawa 66067 Loyd Builders, CEO $5250 

7/14/22 $100 Juanita Peckam 4567 Marshall, Rantoul 66079 N/A $5350 

" $500 Ks Farm Bureau 2627 KFB Pl, Manhattan 66502 N/A $5850 

July ($4.00) bank service charge $5846 

7/19/22 $50 Gregg Colbern 36 E Rockwood Dr, Ottawa 66067 N/A $5896 

u $100 Bill Pfizenmaier 2814 Louisiana Rd, Ottawa, 66067 N/A $5996 

II $200 EJ. Prather 1342 S Redbud, Ottawa 66067 Engineer/retired $6196 

$500 Capitol AdvantageLLC 100 SE 9th St, Ste 503, Topeka 66612 N/A $6696 

$250 Ks Agri Bus Council 816 SW Tyler, Ste 100, Topeka 66612 N/A $6946 

First report submitted 7/22/22 

7/25/22 $50 Brenda Hawkins 1829 E Logan, Ottawa, KS 66067 N/A $6996 

7/26/22 $40 Nancy Leadbetter 1608 S Elm, Ottawa, KS 66067 N/A $7036 

$250 Kansas Dental PAC 5200 SW Huntoon St, Topeka 66604 N/A $7286 

$500 Ks Contractors Assoc 800 SW Jackson St. #100 Topeka 66612 N/A $7786 

7/28/22 ($1984.30) Record News signs $5801.70 

7/29/22 $30 Jeff Mourning 1224 Lincoln, Ottawa, KS N/A $5831.70 

8/3/22 $100 Tony/Beth Keim 2454 Labette Rd, Ottawa N/A $5931.70 

8/3/22 $250 Norman Reed 3577 Arkansas Rd, Pomona, KS farmer $6181.70 

8/4/22 $250 Ks/Quality Mental Health 2117 Cedar Sprgs Ln, Independence, KS 67301 N/A $6431.70 

8/9/22 ($4,704.92) Direct Edge Cmpn campaign expenses $1726.78 
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8/18/22 ($1726.78) Louis Reed bat remaining/loan payback $-0-



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

( Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 
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Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

Amount 

Page ___ of __ 



( Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 

SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Nature of Account or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

Complete if last page of Schedule o 

Balance at 
Close of 
Period 

Page ___ of __ 


